
Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24PG879 GOWRI NANDANA 1050.000

2 24PG967 SANDRA ANIL 956.340

3 24PG571 ANGEL MARIYA JOY 946.785

4 24PG685 MANUSHI BHASKARAN 924.000

5 24PG532 ASHMI P B 917.910

6 24PG6 DHAN JAMES 891.200

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24PG494 SHADHILA MEHARJEBIN E 889.875

2 24PG27 SARIGA GANGAN K 882.840

3 24PG414 AMRITA U NAIR 881.000

4 24PG828 AYISHA ASHEEQUA 878.850

5 24PG366 FEBA SONY 878.000

6 24PG968 SMRITHI CHANDRASEKHARAN 876.500

7 24PG671 TERESA SALAS 866.000

8 24PG986 FAREEDA PP 863.200

9 24PG937 APARNA VINOD 862.000

10 24PG951 ALIT P SAJI 861.590

11 24PG564 DIYA ROSE 861.210

12 24PG841 GOPIKA KRISHNAN G 860.200

13 24PG365 FATHIMATHUL JANNATH A M 859.215

14 24PG254 REVANTH S 854.910

15 24PG803 ALEENA ANN BABY 840.590

16 24PG827 ALKA S 839.000

17 24PG1062 ANEENA P K 834.750

18 24PG419 NEENU SHERIN P 833.700

19 24PG318 ANAMIKA MANOJ 833.000

20 24PG1020 VRINDA T 829.700

21 24PG788 ANJANA K S 829.500

22 24PG5 REEMA WILSON 828.410

23 24PG1077 SWATHI SYAM 818.000

24 24PG161 SANDRA R SURESH 815.000

25 24PG90 MALAVIKA RAJESH 814.000

26 24PG994 FATHIMA NIDA T 811.300

27 24PG233 RESHMA RAMESH 811.000

28 24PG728 ANNA UNNIKRISHNAN 810.800

29 24PG177 NANDANA.P.M 803.000

30 24PG1083 GAYATHRI S NAIR 800.000

31 24PG665 NEHA MUSTHAFA 797.475

32 24PG809 SHAFNA NAZRIN ES 797.160

33 24PG625 ROSE MARY O S 794.285

34 24PG225 DELNA LIZABATH MATHEW 793.800

35 24PG100 RIZWANA NAWSHADBABU 793.300

36 24PG898 SHIBLA NURGEES 790.965
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37 24PG745 EMIL P BENNY 787.500

38 24PG753 HIDA FATHIMA 784.035

39 24PG784 ANLIYA V M 783.090

40 24PG99 SHAZIYA NIHAR SAIT 783.000

41 24PG231 RUBEENA P.H 778.785

42 24PG804 NAFEESATH FIDA MH 776.160

43 24PG2 HONEY 772.025

44 24PG510 RENUKA TK 768.000

45 24PG583 ANAGHA BABY 766.250

46 24PG3 SATHWIKA R KAMATH 762.000

47 24PG454 FEMINA MENDEZ 762.000

48 24PG279 DEEPA PAUL 753.650

49 24PG1027 NANDHANA MANOJ 746.340

50 24PG1031 SREEPARVATHY K.P 745.000

51 24PG326 JASNA BEEVI CJ 739.410

52 24PG60 GOPIKA RAJESH 735.800

53 24PG200 FATHIMA ROSHNI N 735.000

54 24PG584 KRISHNA PRIYA K P 723.000

55 24PG588 NISHA P S 723.000

56 24PG385 ANU GEORGE 722.000

57 24PG690 AMEY MARIAM VARGHESE 722.000

58 24PG1056 ANAMIKA V S 714.840

59 24PG206 NAVAMI S 708.000

60 24PG971 RIZWANA 705.600

61 24PG230 JETLEY BIJU 705.285

62 24PG511 DIYA SREEJITH. K. V 702.660

63 24PG205 VISHAL DINESH P 699.090

64 24PG618 JYOLSANA MJ 695.875

65 24PG201 NASARIN ABDUL RESSAK 685.400

66 24PG503 RASHA M S 684.285

67 24PG438 SANDRA BENNY 678.090

68 24PG301 NITHYA A J 677.840

69 24PG199 SANA MUSTHAFA L C 677.000

70 24PG970 SARFARASA THASNEEM 670.215

71 24PG257 SHANA SERIN 669.125

72 24PG430 MEENAKSHY T S 662.340

73 24PG1001 ANJANA M J 659.000

74 24PG1034 BELLA ANN OOMMEN 652.000

75 24PG687 AIYSWARRYA A D 650.700

76 24PG849 VARUNA P NAMBOOTHIRI 650.160

77 24PG276 RAYYAAN P H 647.535

78 24PG869 DIYA TS 640.500

79 24PG508 SARASWATHI P R 634.000

80 24PG356 ABHISHA.A 622.965

81 24PG299 ASHITHA K A 618.660

82 24PG219 NIKHILA PRADEEP 615.000

83 24PG998 ARYA M 610.500

84 24PG337 ANN ELIZABETH NAVEEN 609.000

85 24PG79 HANA THAJ 589.000

86 24PG737 LIYANA P M 588.000



87 24PG762 MERLIN P THOMAS 577.000

88 24PG1008 MEHA THAJ 574.000

89 24PG686 AKSHARA A B 572.100

90 24PG776 MOHAMMED AMEEN K A 524.660

91 24PG163 ASHLY V.P 477.410

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24PG827 ALKA S 839.000

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24PG510 RENUKA TK 768.000

2 24PG163 ASHLY V.P 477.410

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24PG937 APARNA VINOD 862.000

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24PG788 ANJANA K S 829.500

2 24PG161 SANDRA R SURESH 815.000

3 24PG233 RESHMA RAMESH 811.000

4 24PG728 ANNA UNNIKRISHNAN 810.800

5 24PG177 NANDANA.P.M 803.000

6 24PG1027 NANDHANA MANOJ 746.340

7 24PG1031 SREEPARVATHY K.P 745.000

8 24PG584 KRISHNA PRIYA K P 723.000

9 24PG1056 ANAMIKA V S 714.840

10 24PG511 DIYA SREEJITH. K. V 702.660

11 24PG205 VISHAL DINESH P 699.090

12 24PG618 JYOLSANA MJ 695.875

13 24PG1001 ANJANA M J 659.000

14 24PG687 AIYSWARRYA A D 650.700

15 24PG869 DIYA TS 640.500

16 24PG508 SARASWATHI P R 634.000

17 24PG299 ASHITHA K A 618.660

18 24PG998 ARYA M 610.500

19 24PG686 AKSHARA A B 572.100

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24PG494 SHADHILA MEHARJEBIN E 889.875

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24PG828 AYISHA ASHEEQUA 878.850

2 24PG986 FAREEDA PP 863.200

3 24PG365 FATHIMATHUL JANNATH A M 859.215

4 24PG419 NEENU SHERIN P 833.700

5 24PG994 FATHIMA NIDA T 811.300

6 24PG665 NEHA MUSTHAFA 797.475

7 24PG809 SHAFNA NAZRIN ES 797.160

8 24PG100 RIZWANA NAWSHADBABU 793.300

9 24PG898 SHIBLA NURGEES 790.965

ETB MERIT - EZHAVA /THIYYA /BILLAVA - (Confirmed List) 

ETB MERIT - EZHAVA /THIYYA /BILLAVA - (Waiting List) 

MUSLIM MERIT - (Confirmed List) 

MUSLIM MERIT - (Waiting List) 

SC MERIT - (Confirmed List) 

SC MERIT - (Waiting List) 



10 24PG753 HIDA FATHIMA 784.035

11 24PG99 SHAZIYA NIHAR SAIT 783.000

12 24PG231 RUBEENA P.H 778.785

13 24PG804 NAFEESATH FIDA MH 776.160

14 24PG326 JASNA BEEVI CJ 739.410

15 24PG200 FATHIMA ROSHNI N 735.000

16 24PG971 RIZWANA 705.600

17 24PG201 NASARIN ABDUL RESSAK 685.400

18 24PG503 RASHA M S 684.285

19 24PG199 SANA MUSTHAFA L C 677.000

20 24PG970 SARFARASA THASNEEM 670.215

21 24PG257 SHANA SERIN 669.125

22 24PG276 RAYYAAN P H 647.535

23 24PG79 HANA THAJ 589.000

24 24PG737 LIYANA P M 588.000

25 24PG1008 MEHA THAJ 574.000

26 24PG776 MOHAMMED AMEEN K A 524.660




